
Remarks from site on the 'Re uisition Site R

Com an Mehta&Modi Real Kowkur LLP Date

Site Greenwood Hei hts Pr ared

Re ort From / To 04-07-2021 A roved b

Re rt Date 10-07-2021

List of r uisitions numbers missin in ther ort'

List of r uisitions where PO/'WO not re ared 3 workin da s after r 

Req No.

140539
140588
140596
140598

140616

140618

140619
140621

140629

140638

140653

Req Date

26-04-2021

25-05-2021

01-06-2021

03-06-2021

11-06-2021

11-06-2021

11-06-2021

11-06-2021

12-06-2021

19-06-2021

28-06-2021

Serial no of Item Description

140660 03-07-2021

item in R

2

1-5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

Macharla stone

CC Cameras
Stud table

Ink for rinters

Ca et
Wake fit WIide book

self
Wakefit sunn home

Dark wal nut center
table

CC cameras towers

Tea cu coasters

TP-Link router

Wate roof ta e

ort' of urchase division

10-07-2021

N Shra a
A Suresh

Isition
Reason for not preparing POAVCY

PO not issued

PO not issued

PO not issued

PO not issued

Online urchase
Requisition not found

Online urchase

Online purchase

PO not issued

PO not issued

PO not issued

PO not issued

List of re uisitions where PO/WO is re ared and items have not been received at site 
Details 

be ond 
of 

the 
discussion 

lead time

with supplier
Req No. Req Date Serial no of Item Description

140640

140641

140658

140659

140659

140661

140664

19-06-2021

19-06-2021

03-07-2021

03-07-2021

03-07-2021

03-07-2021

05-07-2021

item in Re

6

1-11

1

1-2

3,12

No. of ate asses issued this week.

Dust bin covers

A4 Size papers &

covers

Stationary

Stationary

Curing pipes

Wall cutting blades

CPVC

o From No.

Delive van site visit on:

Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase

Items not ordered but received

Other corrections & remarks:

Details of steel & cement stock

Sl. No Tor size Wt per mtr. - Wt. for 12 mtr Stock at

1.

2.
3.

4

5

8mm
I Omm

12mm

16mm

20mm

kgs rod — kgs

.395 4.74

.617 7.404

89 10.68

18 18 96

29 64

site — no of

rods

Page 1' off2

1 JUL

PO No.77886,Partial delivery, we will get it from

SSLLP when material is available

PO No 77888,Partial delivery, we will get It from

SSLLP when material is available

PO No. 78336,Sup. Venkataramana stationary &

binding works, we vGll get it from them on

Monda

PO No. 78339,Sup Venkataramana stationary &

binding works, we will get it from them on

Monda

PO No.78363,we get it from SSLLP on

Monda

PO No. 78364, Sup:shiv shakthi, we will get it

from them on Monday.

PO No.78355, Partial delivery, We will get it

from SSLLP when material is available

To No.

29 th -03 rd

Yes

Stock at site in Previous stock in Kgs

Kgs

N. Shrevye
Asst. Engineer

u0Dl



6 25mm
7

32mm
3 86

8 Bindin wire
632

OPC stock 0 bags opc last

Details
weeks stock

Si n
Pro•ect Mana er

Date

46 32
75 84

PPC[PSC PPCJPSC last

stock weeks stock

Admin Officer/Mana er Admin Audit

Notes l. • Send a copy of the rmsstng requts,uons 
10-07-2021

to Purcha.. Immediately 2 send this report to purou•e and
the Requisitions, clearly sho•atng 

on 
the 

even 
Items 

Saturday. 
not recetved 

3 Admn 

on a 
offices 

dally basis
shall not leave the stte vathout ornplcttng thtsrevort 4 Ensure that Inward numbers are on

Project manager at Sitc and filed at Site. 7_ #.Suggcstcd _ ror 
5 
details 

Mention 
from 

PO 
sttc, 

& 
ror 
MRN 

negotiationdquotaåons, 
no on TX's / bills 6 

Is,cal 
Report 

purchase. 
to Signed 

MDs 
by Admtn 

approval/mput. 
manager &

g.
S Suggested 

WO 
remarks 

- matenal 
- Ready 

recerved 

10 Follow 

fabncauon 
supplier, 

up for 

not 

WO 

started, 

IS 

not 

the 

contacted, 

responsibility 

van 
supplier 

delay, 
of engineers 

not 
Delay 

reachable. 

at 
by 

S'te 
purchase 

— 

Matenal 

purchase 
asststant. 

in 

to 

transit. 
Supplier 

WO 

'NA' 

- 
anangmg 
under 

in replv 

fnbncatton. 

to 
for 
this 

matcnnl, 
report 

WO 

1 

- 
9 
matenal 

Purchase 
Admtn 

for 

ojVtcers/managers
to 
fabrication 

send reply 
not

torecetved, 
thus report within one week 
must call all suppliers on a dally basvs for follow-up — NOT CALL PURCI IASF,!

AP P TROVE i •

0 JUL ton

C ifiød by:

N. Shre e
Asst. Engineer

REALTY
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